2019 SDSU Volleyball Spring Schedule

Location

Time

Date Opponent
March 15 San Diego

March 30 Arizona State
March 30 New Mexico State
March 30 Northern Arizona
March 30 Arizona

March 30 UTEP

April 13 Northern Arizona
April 13 Long Beach State
April 13 Arizona

April 27 UC Riverside
April 27 Long Beach State
April 27 UC San Diego

Jenny Craig Pavilion
Tucson, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
Peterson Gym
Peterson Gym
Peterson Gym
Jenny Craig Pavilion
Jenny Craig Pavilion

Jenny Craig Pavilion

TBD

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.



