Date	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
March 15	San Diego	Jenny Craig Pavilion	TBD
March 30	Arizona State	Tucson, Ariz.	9:00 a.m.
March 30	New Mexico State	Tucson, Ariz.	10:00 a.m.
March 30	Northern Arizona	Tucson, Ariz.	11:00 a.m.
March 30	Arizona	Tucson, Ariz.	1:00 p.m.
March 30	UTEP	Tucson, Ariz.	2:00 p.m.
April 13	Northern Arizona	Peterson Gym	9:00 a.m.
April 13	Long Beach State	Peterson Gym	12:00 p.m.
April 13	Arizona	Peterson Gym	3:00 p.m.
April 27	UC Riverside	Jenny Craig Pavilion	9:00 a.m.
April 27	Long Beach State	Jenny Craig Pavilion	11:00 a.m.
April 27	UC San Diego	Jenny Craig Pavilion	1:30 p.m.

2019 SDSU Volleyball Spring Schedule